
Sl.No Name Address Email id Mobile Sectional 

Committee

Sectional 

Committee position

1 Mr. Sanjay Bahadur, 

Chairman

Pidilite Industries 

Limited

sanjay.bahadur@pidilite.com 919987029494 Construction 

Chemicals

Chair

2 Mr. Samir Surlaker

Co-Chairman

Assess Build 

Chem Private 

Limited

ssbuildchem@yahoo.in 919820153593 Construction 

Chemicals

Co-Chair

3 Mr. Himanshu Kapadia Pidilite Industries 

Limited

himanshu.kapadia@pidilite.com 919433534594 Construction 

Chemicals

Co-Chair

4 Mr. Sujay Surlaker Assess Build 

Chem Private 

Limited

sujay@ssbuildchem.com 919819854772 Construction 

Chemicals

Member

5 Dr. Surendra Manjrekar Sunanda 

Speciality 

Coatings Private 

Ltd

skmanjrekar@gmail.com 919820057666 Construction 

Chemicals

Member

6 Mr. Mohammad Abdul 

Waheed

Perma 

Construction 

Aids Pvt Ltd 

(Now Nerolac 

Perma)

justwaheed@hotmail.com 919892311152 Construction 

Chemicals

Member

7 Mr. Tirtha Pratim Banerjee Pidilite Industries 

Limited (DFTI)

tirtha.banerjee@pidilite.com 919930650145 Construction 

Chemicals

Member

8 Mr. Nilotpol Kar Master Builders 

Solutions India 

Pvt Ltd

nilotpol.kar@mail.mbcc-group.com 919836300625 Construction 

Chemicals

Member

9 Dr. P. Arjunan MYK Laticrete arjun@myklaticrete.com 919391260006 Construction 

Chemicals

Member

10 Mr. S N Murthy Vaddadi Construction 

Industry 

development 

Council

snmurthyvaddadi@gmail.com 919810774147 Construction 

Chemicals

Member

11 Mr. Praveen Tiwari Construction 

Industry 

development 

Council

ptiwari11@gmail.com 919818419039 Construction 

Chemicals

Member

Sectional Steering Committee- Construction Chemicals
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